Namn

Carina Svensson
Daniel Viscovich
David Casell
Emma Karlsson

Fredrika Gustavsson

Frida Grandt

Ida Kulborg
Jennie Gotvik
Jenny Eskilsson
Jenny Arvidsson
John Eskilsson
Karin Skogsmo
Lars Arvidsson
Linda Kylberg
Linda Mammoo
Maria Wetter
Martin Mammoo
Mikael Svensson
Mikael Grandt
Morgan Persson
Patrick Clarin
Stefan Karlsson
Thomas Gotvik

Adresslista | Hovslatts IK F-08/09 Innebandy | laget.se

E-post (primadr)
carina75svensson@hotmail.com
daniel.viscovich@gmail.com
david.casell@live.se
emmajkpg@live.se
fredrika.gustavsson@invid.se
fridagrandt.84@outlook.com
idakiruna@hotmail.com
jenniethorell@gmail.com

E-post (sekundar)

emmajkpg@live.se

Fridagrandt.84@outlook.com

jenny.arvidsson@elmia.se
lillhemmet@gmail.com
kelin83@live.se
lars.anders.arvidsson@gmail.com
Lindakylberg@hotmail.se
Lindail977@hotmail.com
evamariakatarinawetter@gmail.com
martin@Iqc.se
mikael.b.svensson@outlook.com
mikaelgrandt76@outlook.com
Mojjep72@gmail.com
patrick_clarin@hotmail.com
stefan.ths@hotmail.com
damberg.thomas@gmail.com

Spelare
Molly CS
Ellen
Ebba SC
Alice K
Meja Gu
Alice G
Wilma
Meija Go
Alva
Ebba A
Alva
Ebba SC
Ebba A
Elina
Jenna
Ellen
Jenna
Wilma
Alice G
Meja Gu
Molly CS
Alice K
Meija Go

Telefon arb

036-4405490

0721483817

036-307608

0736-383534

0731513360

Mobiltelefon

0703477090
0703375093
0723835490
0721483817
0730605115
0707220855

0765486023
070-2447431
0736-383534
0703601408
0706384047
070-4468733
0707443065
070-4492293
0703072140
0731513360
0705892823

0708101087
0704334303



